WALKER TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Telephone - 383-2859 Fax - 383-2330

Office Hours — Monday thru Thursday 9:00am — 4:00pm e-mail
address: walkertownship@gotmc.net
Check our website --- WalkerTownship.com

Zoning Officer — Tues. & Thurs 1:00 to 5:00 and Wed. 2:00 to 6:00
By Phone or Email - 814-349-8177 or info@pvcode.org

JUNE

Nittany Valley Little League —
Thursday June 1, 2023

Stony Pointe Phase V

Tuesday June 6, 2023
Board of Supervisors —
Wednesday June 7, 2023 @ 6:00pm

Stony Pointe Phase Il|
Wednesday June 14, 2023

Lisa Harter — Fame

Thursday June 15, 2023
Monday June 19, 2023
Walker Township Parks and Rec -
Tuesday June 20, 2023 e 6:00pm

Walker Township Planning Commission -
Wednesday June 21, 2023 e 6:00pm

Zoning Hearing Board — Matt Armistead
Thursday June 22, 2023 e 7:00pm

Forest Heights HOA

Wednesday June 28, 2023 @ 7:00pm



